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Knife grinder with belt arm and
extract disc

# 852201041

Slibex knife grinders - Slibex 150 GB

KEF grinder for grinding of knives.

Developed in co-operation with knife grinding
specialists.

Well suited for use in large kitchens, butcher shops etc.
where well-sharpened knives are a necessity.

The belt is running as the arrow shows.
The disc on the left side is an extract disk.

The belt arm can be adjusted in different working
positions!

« Total encapsulated motor

« Adjustable tool rest

« Lockable safety switch with emergency stop
« 2 Water containers cooling

« Self-lubricating bearings.

* For normal hobby use.

Ideal for grinding of hobby tools and maintenance of
household appliances.

Built on the same principles as the KEF professional
workshop machines.

Product Specification

Grit 450

Rpm 3000
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KEF MOTOR
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Voltage

Motor (Watt)

Wheel size, Polishing rubber (g mm)

Grinder Belt (mm)

Number of spindle speeds

With belt arm

Knife grinding machine

Bench model

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

1x230V-50 Hz

500

150x20x20

50x800

450

210

320

16
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