

Knife grinder with belt arm and extract disc

852201041

Slibex knife grinders - Slibex 150 GB



KEF grinder for grinding of knives.

Developed in co-operation with knife grinding specialists.

Well suited for use in large kitchens, butcher shops etc. where well-sharpened knives are a necessity.

The belt is running as the arrow shows.



The disc on the left side is an extract disk.

The belt arm can be adjusted in different working positions!

- Total encapsulated motor
- Adjustable tool rest
- Lockable safety switch with emergency stop
- 2 Water containers cooling
- Self-lubricating bearings.
- For normal hobby use.

Ideal for grinding of hobby tools and maintenance of household appliances.

Built on the same principles as the KEF professional workshop machines.

Product Link:

https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/knife-grinder-with-belt-arm-and-extract-disc



Product Specification

Grit	450
Rpm	3000
Voltage	1x230V-50 Hz
Motor (Watt)	500
Wheel size, Polishing rubber (ø mm)	150x20x20
Grinder Belt (mm)	50x800
Number of spindle speeds	1
With belt arm	1
Knife grinding machine	1
Bench model	1
Length (mm)	450
Width (mm)	210
Height (mm)	320
Net weight (kg)	16

Product Link:

https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/knife-grinder-with-belt-arm-and-extract-disc